PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
M et P Pharma AG	08/07/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	M et P Pharma AG	
Street Address:	Schynweg 7	
City:	6376 Emmetten	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D679805

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5132290683

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 513-229-0383

Email: uspatent@hn-iplaw.com

Correspondent Name: HASSE & NESBITT LLC

Address Line 1: 8837 CHAPEL SQUARE DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE C

Address Line 4: CINCINNATI, OHIO 45249

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	B&B-M10914US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Donald E. Hasse/Holly Albers
Signature:	//Donald E. Hasse/Holly Albers//
Date:	08/07/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=BB-M10914US-StatementConcerningChangeOfAddress#page1.tif

PAIENI

OP \$40.00 D67980

502448716 REEL: 030983 FRAME: 0939

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant:

Alexander KELLER

U.S. Patent: D679,805

Serial No.:

29/385,861

Issued: April 9, 2013

Filing Date:

February 22, 2011

Attorney Docket No.: B&B-M10914US

Title:

NASAL APPLICATOR

STATEMENT CONCERNING CHANGE OF ADDRESS

VIA EFS WEB

Mail Stop Assignments Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

Applicant requests that the following change of address for Assignee M et P Pharma AG be entered and made of record. Applicant understands that documentation is no longer required for change of address.

Previous address:

MuhlebachstraBe 3

(Montana-Gebaude)

6370 Stans

SWITZERLAND

Current address:

Schynweg 7

6376 Emmetten

SWITZERLAND

Respectfully submitted,

For: Alexander KELLER

By: Daruld

Donald E. Hasse

Attorney for Applicant Registration No. 29,387

(513) 229-0383

Customer Number 26868

August 7, 2013

PATENT REEL: 030983 FRAME: 0940

RECORDED: 08/07/2013